2025 TOP LENDER, LOAN ORIGINATORS I ) W A

AND REALTORS®

Finance Authority

2025 LENDER AWARDS

TOP LENDER
LENDER TOTAL LOAN AMOUKT
New American Funding $40,741,010 228

2025 LENDER AWARDS
TOP THIRD-PARTY ORIGINATORS

LENDER TOTAL LOAN AMOUNT HOMEBUYERS

lowa Bankers Mortgage Corporation $16,782,385 116
Plains Commerce Bank $13,030,303 92

2025 LENDER AWARDS
TOP INDIVIDUAL LOAN ORIGINATORS

LENDER TOTAL LOAN AMOUNT HOMEBUYERS

Jessica Greving $16,106,501 94
Dustin Arntt $11,619,643 73
Marlen Maddux $11,516,983 54

Derek Harjes $9,195,286 50



2025 LENDER AWARDS

TOP LENDERS BY CATEGORY

DIAMOND LENDER (150 OR MORE)

Residential Mortgage Network

PLATINUM LENDER (100 OR MORE)

Wintrust Mortgage
GreenState Credit Union
CMG Mortgage

GOLD LENDER (50 OR MORE)
Guaranteed Rate
HomeServices Lending
Central Bank

Frontier Mortgage

U.S. Bank

Homeside Financial
Benchmark Mortgage
Compass Mortgage

Land Home Financial Services
American Pacific Mortgage
Northwest Bank

CharterWest Bank

Veridian Credit Union

Great Southern Bank

TOTAL LOAN AMOUNT

$25,231,426

TOTAL LOAN AMOUNT

$23,471,478
$19,991,738
$15,745,063

TOTAL LOAN AMOUNT

$16,724,812
$16,351,966
$15,443,534
$12,401,000
$10,156,076
$13,218,624
$14,928,635
$14,007,188
$12,414,853
$14,489,576
$10,401,542
$10,601,610

$7,969,367

$8,652,594

HOMEBUYERS
1562

HOMEBUYERS
120
113
100

HOMEBUYERS



TOP REALTOR — TEAM

REALTOR TOTAL LOAN AMOUNT HOMEBUYERS

Misty Sold Team $5,401,273 30

TOP REALTOR — INDIVIDUAL

REALTOR TOTAL LOAN AMOUNT HOMEBUYERS

Ebi Christopher $4,354,941 18



